Time Trials 2024 Olympic & Paralympic Trials presented by Bell
Toronto, May 13-17, 2024

Event 427 800m Freestyle Open
2024-05-17 - 11:52 Results Time Trials
Canadian Senior Records 7:41.86 COCHRANE, Ryan VASC Shanghai (CHN) 2011-07-27
Canadian Senior Records 8:11.39 MCINTOSH, Summer UNCAN Orlando (USA) 2024-02-08
Canadian Age Group Records 15 - 17 7:58.32 COCHRANE, Ryan ISC Victoria 2006-08-17
Canadian Age Group Records 13 - 14 8:17.16  KIM, Laon HYACK  Toronto 2023-03-29
Canadian Age Group Records 11 - 12 9:04.82 RICHARDS, Nicolas PCSC Montreal 1984-08-04
Canadian Age Group Records 15 - 17 8:11.39 MCINTOSH, Summer UNCAN Orlando (USA) 2024-02-08
Canadian Age Group Records 13 - 14 8:25.04 MCINTOSH, Summer ESWIM Tokyo (JPN) 2021-07-29
Canadian Age Group Records 11 - 12 8:51.71 MCINTOSH, Summer ESWIM Winnipeg 2019-08-08
Rank YOB Club RT Time
Open, Women
1. GORMLEY, Breckin 2004 NKB +0.68 8:59.78
100m: 1:03.34 1:03.34 300m: 3:18.57 1:07.36 500m: 5:35.07 1:08.28 700m: 7:52.50 1:08.72
200m: 2:11.21 1:07.87 400m: 4:26.79 1:08.22 600m: 6:43.78 1:08.71 800m: 8:59.78 1:07.28
2. XU, Huini 2012 MAC +0.66 9:12.17
100m: 1:06.16 1:06.16 300m: 3:26.80 1:10.23 500m: 5:46.36 1:09.26 700m: 8:06.27 1:10.30
200m: 2:16.57 1:10.41 400m: 4:37.10 1:10.30 600m: 6:55.97 1:09.61 800m: 9:12.17 1:05.90
3. LANGRIDGE, Isabel 2005 oTT +0.68 9:13.32
100m: 1:05.39 1:05.39 300m: 3:24.73 1:09.60 500m: 5:44.38 1:09.55 700m: 8:04.48 1:10.10
200m: 2:15.13 1:09.74 400m: 4:34.83 1:10.10 600m: 6:54.38 1:10.00 800m: 9:13.32 1:08.84
4. JAMES-BRENNAN, Lydia 2004 NKB +0.87 9:14.44
100m: 1:05.55 1:05.55 300m: 3:25.52 1:09.91 500m: 5:45.10 1:10.10 700m: 8:05.50 1:09.78
200m: 2:15.61 1:10.06 400m: 4:35.00 1:09.48 600m: 6:55.72 1:10.62 800m: 9:14.44 1:08.94
5. BRENDZAN, Olivia 2003 EKSC +0.77 9:14.84
100m: 1:06.97 1:06.97 300m: 3:26.50 1:09.81 500m: 5:46.35 1:09.92 700m: 8:05.73 1:09.79
200m: 2:16.69 1:09.72 400m: 4:36.43 1:09.93 600m: 6:55.94 1:09.59 800m: 9:14.84 1:09.11
6. GONGORA GAYTAN, Daniela 2007 OAK +0.68 9:18.06
100m: 1:06.16 1:06.16 300m: 3:26.31 1:10.18 500m: 5:46.70 1:10.17 700m: 8:09.03 1:11.38
200m: 2:16.13 1:09.97 400m: 4:36.53 1:10.22 600m: 6:57.65 1:10.95 800m: 9:18.06 1:09.03
7. KENNEDY, Keira 2006 CASC +0.73 9:18.31
100m: 1:06.35 1:06.35 300m: 3:26.79 1:10.31 500m: 5:47.95 1:10.63 700m: 8:09.84 1:10.79
200m: 2:16.48 1:10.13 400m: 4:37.32 1:10.53 600m: 6:59.05 1:11.10 800m: 9:18.31 1:08.47
8. MARQUIS, Jade 2004 SAMAK +0.73 9:19.76
100m: 1:06.51 1:06.51 300m: 3:26.89 1:10.38 500m: 5:48.96 1:11.27 700m: 8:11.02 1:10.44
200m: 2:16.51 1:10.00 400m: 4:37.69 1:10.80 600m: 7:00.58 1:11.62 800m: 9:19.76 1:08.74
9. RAMIREZ, Roxanna 2000 TBT +0.75 9:24.49
100m: 1:05.99 1:05.99 300m: 3:26.39 1:10.42 500m: 5:48.48 1:10.88 700m: 8:12.69 1:12.14
200m: 2:15.97 1:09.98 400m: 4:37.60 1:11.21 600m: 7:00.55 1:12.07 800m: 9:24.49 1:11.80
10. RATTEE, Zoe M 2010 TSC +0.79 9:25.41
100m: 1:04.75 1:04.75 300m: 3:24.94 1:10.66 500m: 5:47.78 1:11.46 700m: 8:12.75 1:12.69
200m: 2:14.28 1:09.53 400m: 4:36.32 1:11.38 600m: 7:00.06 1:12.28 800m: 9:25.41 1:12.66
11. JACQUES, Emma-Lee 2006 BTSC +0.71 9:26.49
100m: 1:05.53 1:05.53 300m: 3:26.00 1:10.52 500m: 5:49.96 1:12.24 700m: 8:15.49 1:12.82
200m: 2:15.48 1:09.95 400m: 4:37.72 1:11.72 600m: 7:02.67 1:12.71 800m: 9:26.49 1:11.00
12. SHEMILT, Sydney 2003 OAK +0.72 9:29.08
100m: 1:06.14 1:06.14 300m: 3:29.14 1:12.12 500m: 5:54.47 1:12.33 700m: 8:18.51 1:11.54
200m: 2:17.02 1:10.88 400m: 4:42.14 1:13.00 600m: 7:06.97 1:12.50 800m: 9:29.08 1:10.57
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Time Trials 2024 Olympic & Paralympic Trials presented by Bell
Toronto, May 13-17, 2024

Event 427, Women, 800m Freestyle, Open

Rank YOB Club RT Time

13. NICHOLSON, Juliet J 2008 KAJ +0.74 9:30.21
100m: 1:07.23 1:07.23 300m: 3:31.75 1:12.53 500m: 5:55.10 1:11.03 700m: 8:20.27 1:13.03
200m: 2:19.22 1:11.99 400m: 4:44.07 1:12.32 600m: 7:07.24 1:12.14 800m: 9:30.21 1:09.94

14. CRAIG, Kiah 2006 UCSC +0.81 9:30.87
100m: 1:07.16 1:07.16 300m: 3:32.00 1:12.49 500m: 5:56.25 1:12.51 700m: 8:21.87 1:12.85
200m: 2:19.51 1:12.35 400m: 4:43.74 1:11.74 600m: 7:09.02 1:12.77 800m: 9:30.87 1:09.00

15. TONIX, Valeria 2007 ISC +0.67 9:31.55
100m: 1:05.75 1:05.75 300m: 3:29.35 1:12.41 500m: 5:55.44 1:12.82 700m: 8:20.98 1:12.33
200m: 2:16.94 1:11.19 400m: 4:42.62 1:13.27 600m: 7:08.65 1:13.21 800m: 9:31.55 1:10.57

16. PHAM-SPICKLER, Alexia 2003 CAMO +0.82 9:37.52
100m: 1:05.66 1:05.66 300m: 3:30.74 1:13.07 500m: 5:58.21 1:14.01 700m: 8:24.76 1:13.17
200m: 2:17.67 1:12.01 400m: 4:44.20 1:13.46 600m: 7:11.59 1:13.38 800m: 9:37.52 1:12.76

17. HOUSMAN, Rosie 2007 UCSC +0.72 9:39.11
100m: 1:07.41 1:.07.41 300m: 3:36.93 1:15.94 500m: 6:02.15 1:12.30 700m: 8:28.27 1:12.92
200m: 2:20.99 1:13.58 400m: 4:49.85 1:12.92 600m: 7:15.35 1:13.20 800m: 9:39.11 1:10.84

18. BARBER, Molly 2007 SWOTT +0.74 9:41.70
100m: 1:07.07 1:.07.07 300m: 3:33.15 1:13.83 500m: 6:01.79 1:14.30 700m: 8:29.47 1:13.89
200m: 2:19.32 1:12.25 400m: 4:47.49 1:14.34 600m: 7:15.58 1:13.79 800m: 9:41.70 1:12.23

19. MORGANS, Alexia 2008 HTAC +0.77 9:45.10
100m: 1:06.92 1:06.92 300m: 3:32.08 1:13.23 500m: 6:00.94 1:14.57 700m: 8:32.09 1:15.80
200m: 2:18.85 1:11.93 400m: 4:46.37 1:14.29 600m: 7:16.29 1:15.35 800m: 9:45.10 1:13.01

20. NEAL, Avery 2008 UVPCS +0.79 9:45.38
100m: 1:07.63 1:07.63 300m: 3:35.07 1:13.82 500m: 6:03.89 1:14.36 700m: 8:32.44 1:14.28
200m: 2:21.25 1:13.62 400m: 4:49.53 1:14.46 600m: 7:18.16 1:14.27 800m: 9:45.38 1:12.94

21. LABRIE, Eve 2010 NN +0.76 9:57.82
100m: 1:05.52 1:05.52 300m: 3:34.92 1:16.04 500m: 6:08.85 1:16.87 700m: 8:43.44 1:16.52
200m: 2:18.88 1:13.36 400m: 4:51.98 1:17.06 600m: 7:26.92 1:18.07 800m: 9:57.82 1:14.38

22. DUFFEE, Carmen 2011 SRAYS +0.71  10:10.59
100m: 1:11.13 1:11.13 300m: 3:44.95 1:17.35 500m: 6:19.74 1:17.34 700m: 8:54.23 1:17.06
200m: 2:27.60 1:16.47 400m: 5:02.40 1:17.45 600m: 7:37.17 1:17.43 800m: 10:10.59 1:16.36

Open, Men

1. VERSLUYS, Nathan 2001 UCSC +0.81 8:13.42
100m: 59.17 59.17 300m: 3:03.33 1:02.14 500m: 5:08.16 1:02.35 700m: 7:12.77 1:02.02
200m: 2:01.19 1:02.02 400m: 4:05.81 1:02.48 600m: 6:10.75 1:02.59 800m: 8:13.42 1:00.65

2. MCKENZIE, Paul 2000 UCSC +0.68 8:27.87
100m: 59.34 59.34 300m: 3:07.12 1:04.42 500m: 5:16.57 1:04.57 700m: 7:26.10 1:04.28
200m: 2:02.70 1:03.36 400m: 4:12.00 1:04.88 600m: 6:21.82 1:05.25 800m: 8:27.87 1:01.77

3. D'AMOUR, Louis-Thomas 2006 CAMO +0.67 8:41.07
100m: 1:01.47 1:01.47 300m: 3:11.37 1:05.16 500m: 5:22.86 1:05.84 700m: 7:36.35 1:06.64
200m: 2:06.21 1:.04.74 400m: 4:17.02 1:05.65 600m: 6:29.71 1:06.85 800m: 8:41.07 1:04.72
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